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J.P. Morgan 202146 H | P1A&TH | HftEhlEm | BEOTETHEEY 500 | 2022 4£7 A | $23.4218 | $11,710.9000 2,368,153
Securities PLC | 30 H 5H
tTETHE | HftERES | BETTAETESY 9,000 | 2023 # 2 A | $23.4477 | $211,029.3000 2,359,153
8 4
CTAETH | HfERES | BT0TETLR 1,500 | 2022 5 H | $23.4750 | $35,212.5000 2,360,653
12 H
CTAETH | HfERES | #T0TETR 1,000 | 2022 5 H | $23.4750 | $23,475.0000 2,361,653
12 H
PrETHE | HftEhES | BETTETESY 500 | 2022 4£5 H | $23.4750 | $11,737.5000 2,361,153
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TTAETE | HMERES | BSITETAEESY 500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4750 | $11,737.5000 2,360,653
12 H
TTETE | HfttERES | BETTETLESL 500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4750 | $11,737.5000 2,360,153
12 H
TTAETE | HrEREL | BSITETESY 500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4750 | $11,737.5000 2,359,653
12 H
TTAETE | HrEREL | BSITETAESY 500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4750 | $11,737.5000 2,359,153
12 H
TTAETE | HEREL | BSITETESY 1,500 | 2022 /£ 5 A | $23.4400 | $35,159.9400 2,357,653
12 H
TTAETE | HfrEREL | BSITETESY 1,000 | 2022 /£ 5 A | $23.4400 | $23,439.9600 2,356,653
12 H
TTAETE | HEREL | BSITAETAESY 1,000 | 2022 /£ 5 H | $23.4400 | $23,439.9600 2,355,653
12 H
TTAETE | HEftERES | JEETETLTEEY 500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4400 | $11,719.9800 2,355,153
12 H
AT HE | HMERES | BSITETEESY 3,500 | 2022 £ 5 H | $23.4400 | $82,039.8700 2,351,653
12 H
TTAETE | HftERES | EEITTETLTESY 1,000 | 2022 4£5 H | $23.4400 | $23,439.9600 2,350,653
12 H
TTAETE | HftERES | EELTTETESY 2,000 | 2021 £ 7 B | $23.3724 | $46,744.8000 2,348,653
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